
BISTRO
the taste of fresh       

SELECTIONS

SEAFOOD
BISTRO

SENSATIONS



Shrimp Cutlet

Ebi Shrimp

PANGASIUS (SWAI FILLETS)
5588355	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 4/6 oz IQF WR*	 1/15 lb 
5589502	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 6/8 oz  IQF WR*	 1/15 lb 
5589080	 Basa Striped Pangasius Rolled IQF WR*	 1/15 lb
2797280	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 3/5 oz IQF WR*	 1/15 lb 
3822335	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 9/11 oz  IQF WR*	 1/15 lb

CALAMARI
6701817	 Calamari, Ring & Tntcl 5-8” EH	 6/2.5 lb
6701882	 Calamari, Tubes 5-8” Raw EH	 6/2.5 lb
6702054	 Calamari T&T 5-8“ Raw EH	 6/2.5 lb
6701866	 Calamari Ring 3-5” Raw IQF EH	 6/2.5 lb

CLAMS
934752	 Clam Whole Cooked 17-25 ct EH*	 4/5lb
4737813	 Clam Whole Cooked 17-25 ct EH*	 10/1 lb
3997897	 Clam Whole Cooked 17-25 ct EH*	 10/2 lb
3831187	 Clam Whole Cooked 28-38 ct EH*	 10/1 lb

COD
6954291	 Cod Loin 4 oz Blsl Raw Fzn Bulk EH	 1/10 lb
1574292	 Cod Loin 5 oz Blsl Raw Fzn Bulk EH	 1/10 lb
6953905	 Cod Loin 6 oz Blsl Raw Fzn Bulk EH	 1/10 lb

CRAB
5654538	 Crab Soft Shell Prime IQF EH*	 6/12 ct
5795836	 Crab Soft Shell Hotel IQF EH*	 6/18 ct
5653399	 Crab Soft Shell Jumbo IQF EH*	 6/12 ct
5654553	 Crab Soft Shell Whale IQF EH*	 6/9 ct

MAHI MAHI
5653274	 Mahi Mahi Fillet IQF 5/7 lb IVP EH	 1/40 lb
5734819	 Mahi Mahi Fillet IQF 5/7 lb IVP EH	 1/10 lb
2868602	 Mahi Mahi Fillet 3-5 lb IVP EH	 1/15 lb
2605038	 Mahi Mahi Fillet 3-5 lb IVP EH	 1/40 lb
5752423	 Mahi Mahi 4 oz IVP EH	 1/10 lb
5819370	 Mahi Mahi 6 oz IVP EH	 1/10 lb
5819396	 Mahi Mahi 8 oz Ivp Eh	 1/10 lb

MUSSELS
6566731	 Mussel Black Frozen 18-28 ct Cooked EH*	 10/1 lb
4590816	 Mussel Black Frozen 18-28 ct Cooked EH*	 5/2 lb

POLLOCK
8930729	 Pollock Fillet 2-4 oz EH*	 1/10 lb
4131314	 Pollock Fillet 4-6 oz EH*	 1/10 lb

SEAFOOD MIX
4426060	 Seafood Mix Pacifica IQF EH	 4/5 lb

SHRIMP/SEAFOOD ROSE
5966692	 Shrimp .5 oz P&D Rose Shape EH	 10/10 ct
5967575	 Cuttlefish .5 oz P&D Rose Shape EH	 10/10 ct

Shrimp Rose

Seafood Mix

Clams

Calamari

Soft Shell Crab

Cod Loins



Wild Caught Fresh Salmon

Fresh Flounder

Fresh Scallops

Fresh Oysters

Fresh Mussels

Fresh Mahi-Mahi

LIVE LOBSTER
(Order by Quantity Number Needed)
3535317	 Lobster Whole Live 	 Live
2486892	 Lobster Amer Me 1 lb, Chick Live	 Live
1486901	 Lobster Amer Me 1.25 lb, Quarter Live	 Live
2487841	 Lobster 1.25 lb - 1.49 lb, Halves Live	 Live
9486903	 Lobster 2-2.5 lb Live	 Live 
1505312	 Lobster 3 Lb+ Live	 Live
3487907	 Lobster 1-1.5 lb, Cull	 Live 

MUSSELS
509547	 Mussel Usa Live Cultivated	 1/10 lb     
537738	 Mussel Pei Live Cultivated	 1/10 lb
6566731	 Mussel Black Frozen 18-28 ct Cooked EH	 10/1 lb
4590816	 Mussel Black Frozen 18-28 ct Cooked EH	 5/2 lb

OYSTERS
5642103	 Oysters “Great Jerseys” Live	 1/100 ct    
1862952	 Oysters Cape May Salts 100 Cnt 	 1/100 ct
1790831	 Oysters Raspberry Points 	 1/100 ct
3778867	 Oysters Malpaque Pei	 1/100 ct
1662527	 Oysters Kumamoto	 1/120 ct
4500021	 Oysters Blue Point Live	 1/100 ct    
566141	 Oyster Counts Shucked  130-150 ct	 1/1 gl     
566182	 Oyster Selects Shucked under 220 ct	 1/1 gl      
1917236	 Oyster West Coast  	 1 1/2 gl
	 30-40 Ct per 1/2 gal Shucked    

PANGASIUS
5588355	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 4/6 oz IQF WR	 1/15 lb
5589502	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 6/8 oz  IQF WR	 1/15 lb
5589080	 Basa Striped Pangasius Rolled IQF WR	 1/15 lb
2797280	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 3/5 oz IQF WR	 1/15 lb
3822335	 Basa Striped Pangasius Fil 9/11 oz  IQF WR	 1/15 lb

PINTADO 
5710298	 Pintado Fillet Skin On 	 10 lb 

POLLOCK
8930729	 Pollock Fillet 2-4 oz EH	 1/10 lb
4131314	 Pollock Fillet 4-6 oz EH	 1/10 lb 

SALMON 
4561973	 Salmon Wild Sockeye Fillet Skin On HC	 1/10lb
6849566	 Salmon Sockeye Ptn 4 oz Skls 2/5 lb HC	 1/10 lb
950857	 Salmon Wild King Whole 	 1/15 lb
1493188	 Salmon Wild King Fillet Skin On	 1/10 lb 
5373279	 Salmon Wild King Fillet Skin Off	 1/10 lb 

ROCK SHRIMP
5362504	 Shrimp Rock Random Peeled 	 1/8 lb

SCALLOPS
4590402	 Scallop Sea U-10 ct Raw Dry Day Boat	 1/8 lb
4684999	 Scallop Sea 10-20 ct Raw Dry Day Boat	 1/10 lb
490193	 Scallop Sea 20-30 ct Raw Dry	 1/8 lb
6274534	 Scallop Pieces Fresh	 1/8 lb

SNAPPER   
1829399	 Snapper Opakapaka Fillet 4/6 oz IVP EH	 1/10 lb
4621025	 Snapper Opakapaka Fillet 6/8 oz IVP EH	 1/10 lb
4624037	 Snapper Opakapaka Fillet 8/10 oz IVP EH	 1/10 lb

SWORDFISH
535104	 Swordfish Loin Bnls Skn On  	 1/10 lb 
543785	 Swordfish Loin Bnls Skin Off 	 1/10 lb

TROUT
1868868	 Trout  Rnbw 10 oz Whl Head On	 6/5 lb
747329	 Trout Fil Rainbow 8-10 oz Raw 	 1/10 lb
4660338	 Trout Rainbow Head On  8 oz Bnls	 1/10 lb 

WAHOO
5821327	 Wahoo Loins Skin On Boneless IQF	 1/10 lb 
5373360	 Wahoo Loins Skin On Boneless HC	 1/10 lb Fresh Wahoo



Rastelli Sustainable Seafood uses the Monterey Bay Aquarium Seafood Watch List for 2013. For more details, go to:
www.montereybayaquarium.org/cr/SeafoodWatch/web/sfw_factsheet.aspx

HYBIRD STRIPED BASS
543454	 Bass Hybrid Striped Fil Skin On 6-8 oz	 1/10 lb
6626188	 Bass Hybrid Striped Whl 1-2 lb	 1/10 lb	 
6625834	 Bass Hybird Striped Whl 2-3 lb  	 1/10 lb	

BLACK COD
4660379	 Black Cod Fillet (Sable) 	 1/10 lb
	 Skin On House Cut

BLUEFISH
6474001	 Bluefish Fil 1-3 lb Bnls Atl Skin On 	 1/10 lb
8111122	 Bluefish Fil 1-3 lb Bnls Atl Skinless  	 1/10 lb
6624175	 Bluefish Ptn 5-7 oz Blsl 	 1/10 lb 

CLAMS
465617	 Clam Little Neck 250 ct Farmed	 1/250 ct
990630	 Clam Middle Neck 250 ct Raw 	 1/250 ct
535468	 Clam Top Neck 250 ct Raw	 1/250 ct
565879	 Clam Cherrystone 100 ct Raw  	 1/100 ct
565952	 Clam Chowder 100 ct Raw  	 1/100 ct
4985917	 Clam Mahogany Live 25#	 1/25 lb
934752	 Clam Whole Cooked 17-25 ct EH	 4/5lb
4737813	 Clam Whole Cooked 17-25 ct EH	 10/1 lb
3997897	 Clam Whole Cooked 17-25 ct EH	 10/2 lb
3831187	 Clam Whole Cooked 28-38 ct EH	 10/1 lb

CRAB
5654538	 Crab Soft Shell Prime IQF EH	 6/12 ct
5795836	 Crab Soft Shell Hotel IQF EH	 6/18 ct
5653399	 Crab Soft Shell Jumbo IQF EH	 6/12 ct
5654553	 Crab Soft Shell Whale IQF EH	 6/9 ct

RED DRUM
3561594	 Drum Red Fil Skin On 	 1/10 lb 

FLOUNDER
946962	 Flounder Fillet 4-6 oz House Cut	 1/10 lb
5557566	 Flounder Fillet 6-8 oz House Cut	 1/10 lb	
4852778	 Fluke Fillet 4/6 oz Skinless	 1/10 lb 
530634	 Fluke  Fillet 6-8 oz Skinless 	 1/10 lb  

HALIBUT
466268	 Halibut Fillet 5-7 lb Skinless  	 1/10 lb  
543694	 Halibut Fillet 5-7 lb Skin On 	 1/10 lb 
4581203	 Halibut Portion 4 oz Boneless Skinless	 1/10 lb
5825609	 Halibut Portion 5 oz Boneless Skinless	 1/10 lb
5825617	 Halibut Portion 6 oz Boneless Skinless	 1/10 lb

MAHI-MAHI
460428	 Mahi Mahi Fillet Boneless/Skinless 5-7# 	 1/10lb
460436	 Mahi Mahi Fillet Boneless/Skin On 5-7# 	 1/10lb

SEAFOOD
SUSTAINABLE

Fresh Black Cod

Fresh Bluefish

Fresh Red Drum

Fresh Halibut

Pangasius

Fresh Clams

Fresh Swordfish

Fresh Snapper



Tilapia

Shrimp Skewers

Mini Shrimp Tempura

Yansai Shrimp

SHRIMP      
6735088	 Shrimp Yansai  16/20 ct  10/18 EH	 10 lb
1653542	 Shrimp Yansai  21-25 ct  10/23 EH	 10 lb
4917415	 Shrimp Ebi Fry U/12 ct EH	 10/10 ct
3681061	 Shrimp Sushi Ebi 5L EH	 10/20 ct
3681079	 Shrimp Sushi Ebi 3L EH	 10/20 ct
625921	 Shrimp Mini Ebi 41-50 ct EH	 5/2 lb
625871	 Shrimp Mini Tempura 41-50 ct EH	 6/2 lb
1749654	 Shrimp Brd Sweet & Spicy Raw 10/28 ct EH	 10/1 lb
4890919	 Shrimp Cutlet 2 oz  6#/cs Raw EH	 1/6 lb
1466366	 Shrimp Cutlet 4 oz 10#/cs EH	 1/10 lb
5790084	 Shrimptato 1 oz  Raw 1/100 ct EH	 10/10 ct
5790050	 Shrimptato 2 oz Raw 1/80 ct EH	 10/8 ct
1792084	 Shrimp Skewer Btfly 26/30, 6/10 Pack EH	 6/10 ct
8586349	 Shrimp Skewer Btfly 16/20, 6/8 Pack EH	 6/8 ct
8774333	 Shrimp Skewer Btfly 8/12, 4/8 Pack EH	 4/8 ct
2995348	 Shrimp Pieces Medium 90-110 EH	 6/3 lb
2995280	 Shrimp Pieces Large 60-80 EH	 6/3 lb
7760358	 Shrimp 41/50 Headless Shell On EH	 10/2 lb
3429495	 Shrimp Black Tiger 6-8 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Raw EH
6702096	 Shrimp Black Tiger 8-12 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Raw EH
5783246	 Shrimp Black Tiger 13-15 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Raw EH
5783295	 Shrimp Black Tiger 16-20 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Raw EH
5883731	 Shrimp Black Tiger 21-25 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Raw EH
3905189	 Shrimp Black Tiger 26-30 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Raw EH
5920103	 Shrimp Black Tiger 13-15 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Ckd EH
5920095	 Shrimp Black Tiger 16-20 P&D	 5/2 lb
	 Tail On Ckd EH

SNAPPER
8138000	 Snapper Fillet 4-6 oz IVP EH	 1/10 lb
5249941	 Snapper Fillet 6-8 oz IVP EH	 1/10 lb    
1829399	 Snapper Opakapaka Fillet 4/6 oz IVP EH*	 1/10 lb
4621025	 Snapper Opakapaka Fillet 6/8 oz IVP EH*	 1/10 lb
4624037	 Snapper Opakapaka Fillet 8/10 oz IVP EH*	 1/10 lb

TILAPIA
2794006	 Tilapia 2-3 Oz IQF Bulk WR	 1/10 lb
474387	 Tilapia 3-5 Oz IQF Bulk WR	 1/10 lb
474312	 Tilapia 5-7 Oz IQF IVP WR	 1/10 lb
487165	 Tilapia 7-9 oz IQF IVP WR	 1/10 lb

TUNA
9825134	 Tuna Ylfin 4 oz Stk Raw IVP EH	 1/10 lb
9803362	 Tuna Ylfin 6 oz Stk Raw IVP EH	 1/10 lb
9803537	 Tuna Ylfin 8 oz Stk Raw IVP EH	 1/10 lb
9803347	 Tuna Ylfin 10 oz Stk Raw IVP EH	 1/10 lb
3782463	 Tuna Ylfin 5-8 lb Loin Bnls  IVP EH	 1/15 lb
9803743	 Tuna Ylfin 5-8 lb Loin Bnls ct/Wt IVP EH	 1/30 lb
3659844	 Tuna Ylfin 4 Z Saku Block IVP EH	 1/10 lb
3782505	 Tuna Ylfin 8 Z Saku Block IVP EH	 1/10 lb
3782471	 Tuna Ylfin 8-12 oz Saku Block IVP EH 	 1/10 lb
3800596	 Tuna Ylfin 4 oz Cube IVP EH	 1/10 lb
9808577	 Tuna Poke .75-1” Cube IVP EH	 1/10 lb

Tuna Saku Blocks

*Sustainable
Shrimptato

Sushi Ebi



CHILEAN SEA BASS
545293	 Bass Chil Sea 5-7# PBI Fillet Skin On 	 1/10 lb 
3594926	 Bass Chil Sea 5-7# PBI Fillet Skin On	 1/5 lb

HYBIRD STRIPED BASS
543454	 Bass Hybrid Striped Fil Skin On 6-8 oz*	 1/10 lb 
6626188	 Bass Hybrid Striped Whl 1-2 lb*	 1/10 lb  
6625834	 Bass Hybird Striped Whl 2-3 lb* 	 1/10 lb  

BLACK COD
4660379	 Black Cod Fillet (Sable)Skin On House Cut*	 1/10 lb 

BLUEFISH
6474001	 Bluefish Fil 1-3 lb  Bnls Atl  Skin On*	 1/10 lb  
8111122	 Bluefish Fil 1-3 lb  Bnls Atl  Skinless*	 1/10 lb  
6624175	 Bluefish Ptn 5-7 oz Blsl* 	 1/10 lb

BRONZINO	   
6638324	 Bronzino Sea Bass Natural Fillet Medium	 1/10 lb  
9749128	 Bronzino Whole 1 lb  Sea Bass Small	 1/10 lb 
3780939	 Bronzino Whole 1-1.25 lb  Sea Bass Medium	 1/22 lb 
4457263	 Bronzino Whole 1-1.25 lb Sea Bass Medium	 1/10 lb  
5664107	 Bronzino Whole Large 1.25-1.75 lb 	 1/10 lb   

CORVINA
7088446	 Corvina Fillet 1-2# Skin On House Cut 	 1/10 lb 
1580653	 Corvina Fillet 1-2# Skin Off House Cut 	 1/10 lb 

DORADE
4578555	 Dorade Royal Sea Bream 1-1.25Lb Whl H-On	 1/10 lb 

RED DRUM
3561594	 Drum Red Fil Skin On* 	 1/10 lb 

FLOUNDER
946962	 Flounder Fillet 4-6 oz House Cut* 	 1/10 lb 
466292	 Flounder Fil 4-6 oz Skinless	 1/10 lb 
3796034	 Flounder Fil 4-6 oz Skinless	 1/5 lb 
5557566	 Flounder Fillet 6-8 oz House Cut* 	 1/10 lb 
5458419	 Flounder Fil 6-8 oz Skinless	 1/10 lb 
4852778	 Fluke Fillet 4/6 oz Skinless*	 1/10 lb 
530634	 Fluke  Fillet 6-8 oz Skinless* 	 1/10 lb  

GROUPER
3373057	 Grouper Fillet Skin On Natural Cut	 1/10 lb 
6459408	 Grouper Fillet Skin Off Natural Cut 	 1/10 lb 
566026	 Grouper Fillet Skin On 8-10 oz	 1/10 lb 
565986	 Grouper Fillet Skin Off 8-10 oz	 1/10 lb 

HALIBUT
466268	 Halibut Fillet 5-7 lb  Skinless*  	 1/10 lb  
543694	 Halibut Fillet 5-7 lb  Skin On* 	 1/10 lb 
4581203	 Halibut Portion 4 oz Boneless Skinless* 	 1/10 lb  
5825609	 Halibut Portion 5 oz Boneless Skinless* 	 1/10 lb 
5825617	 Halibut Portion 6 oz Boneless Skinless* 	 1/10 lb 

MAHI-MAHI
460428	 Mahi Mahi Fillet Boneless/Skinless 5-7#*	 1/10 lb 
460436	 Mahi Mahi Fillet Boneless/Skinon 5-7#*	 1/10 lb 

PINTADO 
5710298	 Pintado Fillet Skin On* 	 10 lb 

SALMON 
584896	 Salmon Atl Fil 2/3 lb Skin On C-Trim Chile 	 1/10 lb
3742291	 Salmon Atl Fil 2/3 lb Skin On C-Trim Canada 	 1/10 lb 
872556	 Salmon Atl Fil 2/3 lb Skin On C	 1/35 lb      
458257	 Salmon Atlantic Fil 2/3 lb  Skin Off E	 1/10 lb 
4612198	 Salmon Fillet 3-4 lb  Skin On C-Trim 	 1/10 lb 
6637714	 Salmon Atlntc Fil 3-4 lb C-Trim	 1/35 lb  
458307	 Salmon Atlantic Fil 3/4 lb Skin Off  E	 1/10 lb 
5876404	 Salmon Fillet 4-5 Lb Skin On C-Trim	 1/10 lb 
458315	 Salmon Atlantic Fil 4/5 lb Skin Off E	 1/10 lb 
662619	 Salmon Scottish Fil 4/5 lb Skin On 	 1/10 lb 
662635	 Salmon Scottish Fil 4/5 lb Skin Off	 1/10 lb 
4813705	 Salmon Scottish Fil 4/5 lb Skin On 	 1/30 lb 
5934229	 Salmon Scottish Fil 4/5 lb Skin Off	 1/30 lb 
4561973	 Salmon Wild Sockeye Fillet Skin On HC*	 1/10 lb 
6849566	 Salmon Sockeye Ptn 4 oz Skls 2/5 lb  HC*	 1/10 lb 
950857	 Salmon Wild King Whole* 	 1/15 lb 
1493188	 Salmon Wild King Fillet Skin On* 	 1/10 lb 
5373279	 Salmon Wild King Fillet Skin Off*	 1/10 lb 
673863	 Salmon Whole Scottish 11 lb & Up	 1/50 lb  
5732821	 Salmon Whole Scottish 11 lb & Up	 1 Fish
681080	 Salmon Whole Scottish 11 lb & Up Scaled	 2 Fish

ROCK SHRIMP
5362504	 Shrimp Rock Random Peeled* 	 1/8 lb

SNAPPER
3924990	 Snapper Whole 1-2 # Scaled and Gutted	 1/10 lb
867150	 Snapper Red Whole  1-2 lb     	 1/10 lb  
3743192	 Snapper Red Whole  1-2 lb	 1/20 lb
3961729	 Snapper Red Whole 1.5-2 lb	 1/10 lb
5876446	 Snapper Red Whole  2-3 lb     	 1/10 lb  
8770331	 Snapper Red Whole 3-4 lb	 1/10 lb
7460736	 Snapper Red Fillet Skin On 4-6 oz	 1/10 lb  
468025	 Snapper Red Fillet Skin On 8-10 oz	 1/10 lb  
8887846	 Snapper Red Fillet Skin On 12-14 oz	 1/10 lb

SWORDFISH
535104	 Swordfish Loin Bnls Skn On*  	 1/10 lb 
3798147	 Swordfish Loin Bnls Skin On*	 1/5 lb
543785	 Swordfish Loin Bnls Skin Off* 	 1/10 lb

TILEFISH
2092807	 Tilefish Fillet Skin On	 1/10 lb

TROUT
1868868	 Trout  Rnbw 10 Z Whl Head On* 	 6/5 lb
747329	 Trout Fil Rainbow 8-10 Z Raw* 	 1/10 lb  
4660338	 Trout Rainbow Head On  8 Oz Bnls*	 1/10 lb

TUNA
524876	 Tuna #1 Sushi Loin Bnls Skin On 5-10# YF	 1/10 lb
927129	 Tuna #1 Sushi Loin Bnls Skin On 5-10# Big Eye	 1/10 lb
7430879	 Tuna #1 Sushi Loin Bnls Blo Skin Off 5-10#	 1/10 lb
461368	 Tuna  Loin Bls Skin On 5-7#	 1/10 lb 
461335	 Tuna Loin Blo Sknless 5-7#	 1/10 lb 

WAHOO
5821327	 Wahoo Loins Skin On Boneless IQF*	 1/10 lb 
5373360	 Wahoo Loins Skin On Boneless HC*	 1/10 lb

Fresh Whole Bronzino Fresh Halibut

Rastelli Sustainable Seafood uses the Monterey Bay Aquarium Seafood Watch List for 2013. For more details, go to:
www.montereybayaquarium.org/cr/SeafoodWatch/web/sfw_factsheet.aspx



Fresh Tuna

Fresh Wahoo

Fresh Mahi-Mahi

CLAMS
465617	 Clam Little Neck 250 ct Farmed*	 1/250 ct
990630	 Clam Middle Neck 250 ct Raw* 	 1/250 ct
535468	 Clam Top Neck 250 ct Raw*	 1/250 ct
565879	 Clam Cherrystone 100 ct Raw*  	 1/100 ct
565952	 Clam Chowder 100 ct Raw*  	 1/100 ct
4985917	 Clam Mahogany Live 25#*	 1/25 lb

CRAB
6697882	 Crabmeat Backfin 717 Philippines	 12/1 lb
3608684	 Crabmeat Special 717 Philippines	 12/1 lb
6684625	 Crabmeat Colossal 717 Philippines	 12/1 lb
3608239	 Crabmeat Jumbo Lump 717 Philippines	 12/1 lb
3608247	 Crabmeat Super Lump 717 Philippines	 12/1 lb
3607918	 Crabmeat Claw 717 Philippines	 12/1 lb

LOBSTER
(Order by Quantity Number Needed) 
3535317	 Lobster Whole Live* 	 Live
2486892	 Lobster Amer Me 1 lb, Chick Live*	 Live
1486901	 Lobster Amer Me 1.25 lb, Quarter Live*	 Live
2487841	 Lobster 1.25 lb - 1.49 lb, Halves Live*	 Live
9486903	 Lobster 2-2.5 lb Live*	 Live 
1505312	 Lobster 3 Lb+ Live*	 Live
3487907	 Lobster 1-1.5 lb, Cull*	 Live

MUSSELS
509547	 Mussel Usa Live Cultivated*	 1/10 lb     
537738	 Mussel Pei Live Cultivated*	 1/10 lb     

OYSTERS
5642103	 Oysters “Great Jerseys” Live*	 1/100 ct    
1862952	 Oysters Cape May Salts 100 Cnt* 	 1/100 ct
1790831	 Oysters Raspberry Points* 	 1/100 ct
3778867	 Oysters Malpaque Pei*	 1/100 ct
1662527	 Oysters Kumamoto*	 1/120 ct
4500021	 Oysters Blue Point Live*	 1/100 ct    
566141	 Oyster Counts Shucked  130-150 ct*	 1/1 gl     
566182	 Oyster Selects Shucked under 220 ct*	 1/1 gl      
1917236	 Oyster West Coast  	 1 1/2 gl
	 30-40 Ct per 1/2 gal Shucked*    

SCALLOPS
4590402	 Scallop Sea U-10 ct Raw Dry Day Boat*	 1/8 lb
4684999	 Scallop Sea 10-20 ct Raw DryDay Boat*	 1/10 lb
490193	 Scallop Sea 20-30 ct Raw Dry*	 1/8 lb
6274534	 Scallop Pieces Fresh*	 1/8 lb

Fresh Flounder

Fresh Swordfish

Live Whole Lobster Fresh Mussels

Fresh Clams Fresh Oysters

Fresh SnapperFresh Scallops



PREMIUM PORTIONS
3786803	 Bass Chil Sea 4 oz Portion IVP Prem Ptn EHS	 1/10 lb
3786811	 Bass Chil Sea 6 oz Portion IVP Prem Ptn EHS	 1/10 lb
3786845	 Bass Chil Sea 8 oz Portion IVP Premium Ptn	 1/10 lb
3786936	 Salmon Canadian 4 oz Premium Prtn EHS	 1/10 lb
3786944	 Salmon Canadian 6 oz Premium Prtns EHS	 1/10 lb
3786969	 Salmon Canadian 8 oz Premium Prtns EHS	 1/10 lb
3786878	 Salmon Scottish 6 oz Premium Prtns EHS	 1/10 lb
3786894	 Salmon Scottish 8 oz Premium Prtns EHS	 1/10 lb
1910884	 Salmon Scottish 7 oz Steak Bttrfly EHS	 1/10 lb
3786985	 Mahi 4 oz Premium Portion EHS	 1/10 lb
3787009	 Mahi 6 oz Premium Portion EHS	 1/10 lb
3787025	 Mahi 8 oz Premium Portion EHS	 1/10 lb
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JAN

FLOUNDER

FLUKE*

SCALLOPS*

TUNA

BLUEFISH*

MAHI*

SWORDFISH*

RED SNAPPER

GROUPER

BLACK SEA BASS*

COD

HADDOCK*

SPECIE FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DECREGION

"In Season" is defined as when fishing for specie start and is completed. 
Other factors that are not considered here are meeting catch limits, 
weather conditions and monthly moon cycles which will affect price points.  

In Season:*Sustainable Fish based upon    
  Monterey Bay Aquarium 

Pacific NW
Pacific NW
Pacific NW
Pacific NW
Pacific NW

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DECREGION

KING*
SOCKEYE*

COHO*
CHUM*
PINK*

SALMON: FRESH & 
WILD CAUGHT

Note: King and Coho are also available 
as Farmed Salmon.

Frozen H&G and Fillets are available 52 weeks 
depending onseasonal catch.

LOCAL FRESH SEAFOOD 
SEASON CHART

SALMON BURGERS
4610093	 Salmon Burgers 54/3 oz EHS	 1/10 lb
3836632	 Salmon Burgers 80/2 oz EHS	 1/10 lb
2851103	 Salmon Burgers 27/6 oz EHS	 1/10 lb

TILAPIA
1611961	 Tilapia Cornucopioa W/Crab	 1/10 lb
	 46/3.5 oz EHS
411959	 Tilapia 3-5 oz Lemon Pepper	 1/10 lb
934331	 Tilapia 3-5 oz Cajun 	 1/10 lb

Egg Harbor Seafood products are developed and made from our own 
recipes in our SQF Certified kitchens in Egg Harbor City, New Jersey.


